147
26482 - AM
PH
EN
O
L 62G
B SERIES
For assistance in Europe, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.

		  no endbell
TG		 = �Plug barrel (56 only)
with rear threads, no endbell
and EMI/RFI grounding fingers
17H
Hermetic
12H
Hermetic
62GB-56TG 10-06 P W -416
CREATE YOUR SOLDER PART NUMBER USING THESE SIX STEPS
SHELL STYLE LAYOUT CONTACT ROTATION OR KEYWAY MODIFIER
1* 2 3 4 5
STEP 1: SELECT SHELL STYLE, PLUG, RECEPTACLE & REAR ACCESSORY
PLUGS
Mates with
*62GB - for Standard Green Zinc (RoHS)   62GBSS - for Stainless Steel   62GBCU - for Brass   62ZN - for Black Zinc-Nickel
151
26482 - AM
PH
EN

	 12	 .8750-20	 0.706	 0.750	 0.117	 1.062	 1.255	 0.062	 0.125
		  UNEF	 (17.9)	 (19.1)	 (3.0)	 (27.0)	 (31.9)	 (1.6)	 (3.2)
	 14	 1.0000-20	 0.706	 0.875	 0.117	 1.187	 1.380	 0.062	 0.125
		  UNEF	 (17.9)	 (22.2)	 (3.0)	 (30.1)	 (35.1)	 (1.6)	 (3.2)
	 16	 1.1250-18	 0.706	 1.000	 0.117	 1.312	 1.505	 0.062	 0.125
		  UNEF	 (17.9)	 (25.4)	 (3.0)	 (33.3)	 (38.2)	 (1.6)	 (3.2)
	 18	 1.2500-18	 0.706	 1.125	 0.117	 1.437	 1.630	 0.062	 0.125
		  UNEF	 (17.9)	 (28.6)	 (3.0)	 (36.5)	 (41.4)	 (1.6)	 (3.2)
	 20	 1.3750-18	 0.894	 1.250	 0.148	 1.562	 1.817	 0.062	 0.250
		  UNEF	 (22.7)	 (31.8)	 (3.8)	 (39.7)	 (46.2)	 (1.6)	 (6.4)
	 22	 1.5000-18	 0.894	 1.375	 0.148	 1.687	 1.942	 0.062	 0.250
		  UNEF	 (22.7)	 (34.9)	 (3.8)	 (42.8)	 (49.3)	 (1.6)	 (6.4)
	 24	 1.6250-18	 0.927	 1.500	 0.148	 1.812	 2.067	 0.062	 0.250
		  UNEF	 (23.5)	 (38.1)	 (3.8)	 (46.0)	 (52.5)	 (1.6)	 (6.4)
PT07side
62GB 62GB57A
PANEL
THICKNESS
62GB57A
L

*Insert head first. Trim off excess.
163
26482 - AM
PH
EN
O
L 62G
B SERIES
For assistance in Europe, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.
Specifications subject to change.
		   	  				    CABLE
	 SHELL		  POTTING CUP	  	 SHIELDED	 AIA-5001 	 EXIT	 SPRING
	 SIZE	 A ENDBELL	 (MOULD)	 J ENDBELL	 (SCREENED)		  MAX.
	 08	 62GB-776-08QQ	 62GB-586-08	 62GB-720-08QQ	 62GB-1225-08QQ	 AIA5001-08-00-00-10-AAQQ	 .255	 HE050
							       (6.48)
	 10	 62GB-776-10QQ	 62GB-586-10	 62GB-720-10QQ	 62GB-1225-10QQ	 AIA5001-10-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 .317	 HE100
							       (8.05)
	 12	 62GB-776-12QQ	 62GB-586-12	 62GB-720-12QQ	 62GB-1225-12QQ	 AIA5001-12-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 .443	 HE200
							       (11.25)
	 14	 62GB-776-14QQ	 62GB-586-14	 62GB-720-14QQ	 62GB-1225-14QQ	 AIA5001-14-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 .505	 HE200
							       (12.53)
	 16	 62GB-776-16QQ	 62GB-586-16	 62GB-720-16QQ	 -	 AIA5001-16-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 .630	 HE200
							       (16.00)
	 18	 62GB-776-18QQ	 62GB-586-18	 62GB-720-18QQ	 -	 AIA5001-18-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 .755	 HE300
							       (19.18)
	 20	 62GB-776-20QQ	 62GB-586-20	 62GB-720-20QQ	 -	 AIA5001-20-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 .881	 HE300
							       (22.38)
	 22	 62GB-776-22QQ	 62GB-586-22	 62GB-720-22QQ	 -	 AIA5001-22-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 1.006	 HE300
							       (25.55)
	 24	 62GB-776-24QQ	 62GB-586-24	 62GB-720-24QQ	 -	 AIA5001-24-00-00-10-AA-QQ	 1.006	 HE300
							       (25.55)
62GB ENDBELL KITS
ACCESSORIES
ENDBELLS OR TYPE T CONNECTORS
		  SHELL		  RIGHT ANGLE
	 SIZE	 E ENDBELL	 F ENDBELL	  ENDBELL	 STRAIGHT	 75 DEGREE
	 08	 62GB-584-08-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-08-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-08-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-08-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-5028-08-XXP or SQQ
	 10	 62GB-584-10-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-10-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-10-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-10-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-5028-10-XXP or SQQ
	 12	 62GB-584-12-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-12-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-12-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-12-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-5028-12-XXP or SQQ
	 14	 62GB-584-14-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-14-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-14-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-14-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-5028-14-XXP or SQQ
	 16	 62GB-584-16-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-16-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-16-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-16-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-5028-16-XXP or SQQ
	 18	 62GB-584-18-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-18-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-18-XXP or SQQ	 -	 -
	 20	 62GB-584-20-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-20-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-20-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-20-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-5028-20-XXP or SQQ
	 22	 62GB-584-22-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-22-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-22-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-22-XXP or SQQ	 -
	 24	 62GB-584-24-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-585-24-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-711-24-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-587-24-XXP or SQQ	 62GB-5028-24-XXP or SQQ
SHIELDED GLAND SEAL ENDBELLS (SCREENED)
GLAND SEAL ENDBELL/GROMMET KIT
XX - Insert layout.		  Add -214 for endbells where no grommet is available. Example:  62GB-585-12-14P-214
	 QQ = Plating Code (default) = Green Zinc Cobalt (RoHS)	 416 = Electroless Nickel (RoHS)
	 771 = Black Zinc Cobalt (RoHS)	 608 = Black-Anodized (RoHS)
	 714 = Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium	 62ZN = Black Zinc Nickel (Replaces 62GB at front of part no.)
	 Other diameters available. Please contact us for more details.	 Please contact us for heat shrink boot.
62GB GROMMET KITS
164
26482 - AM
PH
EN
O
L 62G
B SERIES
For assistance in North America: +1 800.642.8750 for Pricing/Delivery or +1 800.523.0727 Tech Support  •  www.peigenesis.com • sales@peigenesis.com
Modifcation codes: 	 XXX = Plating codes	 Lanyard length codes
	 Omit = Green Zinc Cobalt (RoHS)	 1054 = No Lanyard
 	 416 = Electroless Nickel (RoHS)	 1057 = 3” lanyard length
 	 608 = Black Anodised (RoHS)	 1058 = 4” lanyard length
 	 714 = Olive Drab Chromate over Cadmium	 1059 = 5” lanyard length
 	 771 = Black Zinc Cobalt	 1060 = 6” lanyard length
 	 62ZN = Black Zinc Nickel (Replaces 62GB at front of part no.)	 1062 = 8” lanyard length
	 62GBCU = Brass (Replaces 62GB at front of part no.)	 1064 = 10” lanyard length
	 62GBSS = Stainless Steel (Replaces 62GB at front of part no.)
ACCESSORIES
DUST CAPS
SHELL

Chain
Polyester
Cord
165
26482 - AM
PH
EN
O
L 62G
B SERIES
For assistance in Europe, please see the back cover for a complete listing of our branch offices and contact numbers.
Specifications subject to change.
SHELL
SIZE GASKET
8 62GB-760-08
10 62GB-760-10
12 62GB-760-12
14 62GB-760-14
16 62GB-760-16
18 62GB-760-18
20 62GB-760-20
22 62GB-760-22
24 62GB-760-24
ACCESSORIES
GASKET
Material: Polychoroprene
Thickness: .029  (.74)  +/-0.13 (.33)